Number of
needle rotations:
0 to 8 rotations
The peak pressure of
repeatedly colliding
air permits efficient
blowing.
50% reduction

Pulse Blow Valve
AXTS040-X202
How to Order
AXTS X2022040
Body size
040 1/2
Type of actuation
2 Internal pilot
Thread type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
T NPTF
Specifications
Model AXTS040□-2-X202
Type of actuation Internal pilot
Valve construction Metal seal
Fluid Air
Operating pressure range 0.2 to 1.0 MPa
Frequency adjustment range 1 to 12 Hz
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperatures −5 to 50°C (No freezing)
Lubrication Not required
Weight Approx. 1400 g
Flow rate
characteristics
(IN port → OUT port)
C[dm3/(s·bar)] 14
b 0.18
Cv 3.4
∗   The AXTS series is air operated. Ensure that pressure in the inlet port (P1) does not drop below the valve's minimum operating pressure (0.2 MPa)
during operation.
Silencers Part Numbers (For maintenance)
∗  A silencer is included when ordering the product. Refer to the table below to order a replacement if needed.
Product part no.
Silencer part no.
Thread type
Silencer A [For PE port] Silencer B [For 1(P) port]
AXTS040-2-X202 AN10-01 EBKX-L7007-120 Rc
AXTS040F-2-X202 AN10-01 EBKX-L7007F-120 G
AXTS040N-2-X202 AN10-N01 EBKX-L7007N-120 NPT
AXTS040T-2-X202 AN10-N01 EBKX-L7007N-120 NPTF
1A
∗ To increase frequency,
turn the needle to +direction.
O
N
       O
FF
Fig.1
150.2
77
53Plug
73.2
59.5
13.5
(Rc, G, NPT, NPTF)1/2
OUT port 2(B)
Plus
Minus
OFF time adjustment needle
ON time adjustment needle19 28.9 16
Refer to the table 1.
10
6.
4
26
.5
(Rc, G, NPT, NPTF)1/2
IN port 3(R2)
Plug
11